
Total 9 6 3

72 Holes Holes Holes

1 (-7) 65 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 65 32 23 12

2 (-3) 69 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 69 35 24 13

3 (-1) 71 นันทนัช  กองแก้ว Nanthanat  KONGKAEW THA 71 33 22 12

4 (-1) 71 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 71 36 24 13

5 (-1) 71 วิภัช  หาความสุข Wiputch  HAKWAMSUK THA 71 37 26 13

6 (Par) 72 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 72 36 24 12

7 (+1) 73 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ Satokichi  KANEDA THA 73 37 25 14

8 (+1) 73 พงศ์​ป ​ณ ​ต  จีนา​กู ​ล (Am) Pongpanot  JEENAKUL THA 73 37 26 14

9 (+2) 74 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 74 37 26 13

10 (+3) 75 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 75 36 24 13

11 (+3) 75 Zaeem  Jafri Zaeem  Jafri MAS 75 36 26 15

12 (+3) 75 Hyeonseop  LEE Hyeonseop  LEE KOR 75 38 28 16

13 (+3) 75 อ านวย  เสร็จกิจ Aumnuai  SERJKIJ THA 75 39 26 14

14 (+4) 76 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 76 35 24 12

15 (+4) 76 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 76 38 28 16

16 (+4) 76 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 76 39 27 15

17 (+4) 76 กฤตชัย  ทองไทย Krittachai  THONGTHAI THA 76 40 27 15

18 (+5) 77 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 77 36 24 13

19 (+5) 77 ศุภณัฐชัย  อมรอนัตภัสร์ Supanatchai  AMONANANTAPHAT THA 77 36 25 13

20 (+5) 77 ณัฐนนท์  ขันทะชา Nattanon  KHANTHACHA THA 77 37 26 14

21 (+5) 77 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 77 38 22 12

22 (+6) 78 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา Sakanpat  MALA THA 78 36 25 14

23 (+6) 78 คฑา  พรหมช่วย Khatha  PROMCHOUY THA 78 37 26 14

24 (+6) 78 พีรพงษ์  ตันชัชวาล Peerapong  TUNCHATCHAWAL THA 78 38 26 13

25 (+6) 78 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง Thanachai  BANGBAMRUNG THA 78 38 26 15

26 (+6) 78 กฤษฏ์กวิน  เพศประเสริฐ Kritkawin  PETPRASERT THA 78 39 24 14

27 (+6) 78 เอ้ืออารี  บุญบางยาง Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG THA 78 39 26 15

28 (+6) 78 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 78 39 28 17

29 (+6) 78 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Prin  PHOKAN THA 78 41 28 14

30 (+6) 78 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด Supawitch  SONGKLOD THA 78 41 28 15

31 (+6) 78 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 78 42 29 15

32 (+6) 78 กวินท์  วชนะ Kevin  WATCHANA THA 78 43 26 14

33 (+7) 79 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN THA 79 36 24 13

34 (+7) 79 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH THA 79 36 25 14

35 (+7) 79 Ye Lwin  Oo Ye Lwin  Oo MYA 79 37 26 12

36 (+7) 79 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON THA 79 37 26 12

37 (+7) 79 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 79 38 27 11

38 (+7) 79 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 79 39 27 15

39 (+7) 79 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 79 39 28 13

40 (+8) 80 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 80 39 28 17

41 (+8) 80 ณัฐวัฒน์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ (Am) Natthawat  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 80 40 27 14

42 (+8) 80 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ Rachata  WINWON THA 80 42 28 14

43 (+8) 80 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 80 46 30 17

44 (+9) 81 จิศวพล  ชัยวรรณจินดา Jisawapon  CHAIWANNACHINDA THA 81 37 24 14

45 (+9) 81 Atsushi  NAKAMURA Atsushi  NAKAMURA JPN 81 40 28 14

46 (+9) 81 นัททัน  วชนะ Nathan  WATCHANA THA 81 41 29 17

47 (+9) 81 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา Sunantarak  WETKAMA THA 81 42 29 16
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72 Holes Holes Holes
Pos. Score Total           Name           Name CTRY

48 (+9) 81 โสภณ ศิริประทุม Sopon  SIRIPRATHUM THA 81 43 29 13

49 (+10) 82 Thammalack  BOUAHOM Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO 82 39 26 13

50 (+10) 82 วรเมธ  พ่ึงเดชะ Voramet  PUNGDECHA THA 82 39 28 15

51 (+10) 82 วชิรวิชญ์  ชาญจรัสพงศ์ Vachiravit  CHANJARASPONG THA 82 41 27 14

52 (+10) 82 กัปตัน  เงินทองรัตนกุล Captain  NGOENTHONGRATTANAKUL THA 82 42 26 14

53 (+11) 83 อริญชย์  ศุภวรางกูล Arin  SUPAWARANGKUL THA 83 38 25 12

54 (+11) 83 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม Sirachat  PHUMKOSUM THA 83 42 31 13

55 (+11) 83 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA 83 43 28 13

56 (+11) 83 วสุธา  เพ็ชรช้าง Wasutha  PETCHANG THA 83 43 29 16

57 (+11) 83 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH THA 83 44 29 17

58 (+12) 84 Joshua  Yap Joshua  Yap SGP 84 37 24 13

59 (+12) 84 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN THA 84 41 29 15

60 (+12) 84 พล  พรเจริญทรัพย์ Phol  PORNCHAROENSUP THA 84 44 26 15

61 (+13) 85 ชาญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE THA 85 43 31 15

62 (+13) 85 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร Korapat  DHANVARJOR THA 85 45 33 14

63 (+13) 85 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ Itthisorn  BENJATANONT THA 85 46 34 16

64 (+14) 86 ธรรมธัช  วัชระเรืองรุ่ง Thammatouc  WATCHARARUNGROONG THA 86 42 30 15

65 (+14) 86 พงษ์สุภัค  ศรีสุภัควงศ์ Pongsupak  SRISUPAKWONG THA 86 44 31 17

66 (+15) 87 นิธิชัย  ภูมิถาวร Nitichai  BHUMITHAWORN THA 87 41 28 15

67 (+15) 87 ฐิติกร  สถิตย์ศุภมาศ Thitikorn  STITSUPAMAS THA 87 43 28 14

68 (+16) 88 ณภัส  สนทอง Napas  SONTHONG THA 88 42 29 16

69 (+16) 88 กรธณมงคล  จันทร์มูสิก Kornthanamongkol  CHUNMOOSIK THA 88 45 31 16

70 (+18) 90 วรเมธ  โพธิทัต Woramett  BODHIDATTA THA 90 44 26 16

71 (+19) 91 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ Thanat  CHITAROON THA 91 41 29 15

72 (+21) 93 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ Chaloempong  SAEHOR THA 93 41 29 15

73 (+21) 93 กันตวัฒน์  สิทธิพัฒนไพศาล Kantawat  SITTIPATTANAPAISAN THA 93 43 29 15

74 WD Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO WD



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-7) 65 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 33 32 65

2 (-3) 69 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 34 35 69

3 (-1) 71 นันทนัช  กองแก้ว THA Nanthanat  KONGKAEW 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 38 33 71

4 (-1) 71 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 35 36 71

5 (-1) 71 วิภัช  หาความสุข THA Wiputch  HAKWAMSUK 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 34 37 71

6 (Par) 72 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

7 (+1) 73 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ THA Satokichi  KANEDA 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 36 37 73

8 (+1) 73 พงศ์​ป ​ณ ​ต  จีนา​กู ​ล (Am) THA Pongpanot  JEENAKUL 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 36 37 73

9 (+2) 74 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 37 37 74

10 (+3) 75 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 39 36 75

11 (+3) 75 Zaeem  Jafri MAS Zaeem  Jafri 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 5 6 39 36 75

12 (+3) 75 Hyeonseop  LEE KOR Hyeonseop  LEE 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 37 38 75

13 (+3) 75 อ านวย  เสร็จกิจ THA Aumnuai  SERJKIJ 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 36 39 75

14 (+4) 76 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 41 35 76

15 (+4) 76 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 6 6 4 38 38 76

16 (+4) 76 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 8 3 37 39 76

17 (+4) 76 กฤตชัย  ทองไทย THA Krittachai  THONGTHAI 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 36 40 76

18 (+5) 77 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 6 4 41 36 77

19 (+5) 77 ศุภณัฐชัย  อมรอนัตภัสร์ THA Supanatchai  AMONANANTAPHAT 4 3 4 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 41 36 77

20 (+5) 77 ณัฐนนท์  ขันทะชา THA Nattanon  KHANTHACHA 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 40 37 77

21 (+5) 77 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 3 3 6 5 4 3 6 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 39 38 77

22 (+6) 78 สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา THA Sakanpat  MALA 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 42 36 78

23 (+6) 78 คฑา  พรหมช่วย THA Khatha  PROMCHOUY 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 3 41 37 78

24 (+6) 78 พีรพงษ์  ตันชัชวาล THA Peerapong  TUNCHATCHAWAL 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 40 38 78

25 (+6) 78 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง THA Thanachai  BANGBAMRUNG 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 40 38 78

26 (+6) 78 กฤษฏ์กวิน  เพศประเสริฐ THA Kritkawin  PETPRASERT 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 2 5 5 4 39 39 78

27 (+6) 78 เอ้ืออารี  บุญบางยาง THA Uea-aree  BOONBANGYANG 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 6 5 4 39 39 78

28 (+6) 78 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 8 4 39 39 78

29 (+6) 78 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ THA Prin  PHOKAN 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 37 41 78

30 (+6) 78 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด THA Supawitch  SONGKLOD 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 37 41 78

31 (+6) 78 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 7 4 36 42 78

Name
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72

NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

32 (+6) 78 กวินท์  วชนะ THA Kevin  WATCHANA 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 35 43 78

33 (+7) 79 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร THA Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 3 43 36 79

34 (+7) 79 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ THA Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 3 43 36 79

35 (+7) 79 Ye Lwin  Oo MYA Ye Lwin  Oo 3 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 7 3 3 5 4 42 37 79

36 (+7) 79 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ THA Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 4 5 42 37 79

37 (+7) 79 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 4 2 4 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 41 38 79

38 (+7) 79 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 3 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 7 4 40 39 79

39 (+7) 79 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 4 4 3 5 4 5 7 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 40 39 79

40 (+8) 80 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 3 3 5 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 7 5 41 39 80

41 (+8) 80 ณัฐวัฒน์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ (Am) THA Natthawat  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 40 40 80

42 (+8) 80 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ THA Rachata  WINWON 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 38 42 80

43 (+8) 80 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 3 8 3 5 5 4 4 5 8 4 34 46 80

44 (+9) 81 จิศวพล  ชัยวรรณจินดา THA Jisawapon  CHAIWANNACHINDA 7 5 5 6 5 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 44 37 81

45 (+9) 81 Atsushi  NAKAMURA JPN Atsushi  NAKAMURA 5 3 6 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 41 40 81

46 (+9) 81 นัททัน  วชนะ THA Nathan  WATCHANA 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 6 40 41 81

47 (+9) 81 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา THA Sunantarak  WETKAMA 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 39 42 81

48 (+9) 81 โสภณ ศิริประทุม THA Sopon  SIRIPRATHUM 6 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 38 43 81

49 (+10) 82 Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammalack  BOUAHOM 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 43 39 82

50 (+10) 82 วรเมธ  พ่ึงเดชะ THA Voramet  PUNGDECHA 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 43 39 82

51 (+10) 82 วชิรวิชญ์  ชาญจรัสพงศ์ THA Vachiravit  CHANJARASPONG 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 41 41 82

52 (+10) 82 กัปตัน  เงินทองรัตนกุล THA Captain  NGOENTHONGRATTANAKUL 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 7 6 4 6 6 4 2 4 5 5 40 42 82

53 (+11) 83 อริญชย์  ศุภวรางกูล THA Arin  SUPAWARANGKUL 5 2 4 5 5 7 5 3 9 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 45 38 83

54 (+11) 83 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม THA Sirachat  PHUMKOSUM 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 6 7 5 4 4 5 41 42 83

55 (+11) 83 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW 4 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 7 6 6 3 5 4 4 40 43 83

56 (+11) 83 วสุธา  เพ็ชรช้าง THA Wasutha  PETCHANG 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 8 4 40 43 83

57 (+11) 83 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช THA Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH 4 3 5 6 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 7 3 6 3 5 8 4 39 44 83

58 (+12) 84 Joshua  Yap SGP Joshua  Yap 7 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 47 37 84

59 (+12) 84 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ THA Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 43 41 84

60 (+12) 84 พล  พรเจริญทรัพย์ THA Phol  PORNCHAROENSUP 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 11 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 40 44 84

61 (+13) 85 ชาญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี THA Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE 4 3 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 5 3 5 6 4 42 43 85

62 (+13) 85 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร THA Korapat  DHANVARJOR 3 3 3 5 7 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 7 6 6 3 6 5 40 45 85

63 (+13) 85 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ THA Itthisorn  BENJATANONT 4 4 4 7 3 4 6 4 3 4 2 6 7 7 4 5 6 5 39 46 85

64 (+14) 86 ธรรมธัช  วัชระเรืองรุ่ง THA Thammatouc  WATCHARARUNGROONG 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 4 5 6 4 44 42 86

65 (+14) 86 พงษ์สุภัค  ศรีสุภัควงศ์ THA Pongsupak  SRISUPAKWONG 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 6 42 44 86



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72

NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

66 (+15) 87 นิธิชัย  ภูมิถาวร THA Nitichai  BHUMITHAWORN 6 3 5 6 6 4 7 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 46 41 87

67 (+15) 87 ฐิติกร  สถิตย์ศุภมาศ THA Thitikorn  STITSUPAMAS 6 3 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 7 4 5 5 3 6 5 44 43 87

68 (+16) 88 ณภัส  สนทอง THA Napas  SONTHONG 7 2 6 5 7 5 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 7 46 42 88

69 (+16) 88 กรธณมงคล  จันทร์มูสิก THA Kornthanamongkol  CHUNMOOSIK 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 3 5 7 4 43 45 88

70 (+18) 90 วรเมธ  โพธิทัต THA Woramett  BODHIDATTA 5 3 5 6 7 6 6 3 5 11 3 4 3 4 3 7 5 4 46 44 90

71 (+19) 91 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ THA Thanat  CHITAROON 6 5 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 3 3 6 6 5 3 4 7 4 50 41 91

72 (+21) 93 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ THA Chaloempong  SAEHOR 6 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 7 3 52 41 93

73 (+21) 93 กันตวัฒน์  สิทธิพัฒนไพศาล THA Kantawat  SITTIPATTANAPAISAN 4 4 6 5 7 8 8 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 6 4 50 43 93

74 WD Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD WD


